
SPECIFICATIONS

SIZES: 24”-144” Custom sizes available

FRAME SIZE: 2”W x 2.75”H

CONSTRUCTION: Rigid outer body construction to allow heat 
dissipation and prevent damaging and warping. 
Construction of the 24” rings to 60” rings are 
fabricated as non-modular single frame rings. 
72” and larger designs are fabricated in modular 
sections to be assembled on location.

DISTRIBUTIONS: Direct or Direct/Indirect options available

DIFFUSERS: Precision cut acrylic lens eliminates any LED 
pixelation and provides smooth symmetric 
distribution.

MOUNTING 
CONFIGURATIONS:

Cables can be centered pitched to the canopy 
(CPC) or Vertical Suspended (VS). Check 
specifications for sizes and options. Cables can 
be adjusted to desired height.

SUPPORTS: All fixtures supplied standard with 8 feet stainless 
steel cables. Additional cable lengths available on 
request.
Adequate ceiling support required at aircraft 
cable mounting points. Request installation guide 
specific to the size and illumination for each fixture 
upon ordering to identify mounting support points. 

DRIVERS: LED drivers are 120-277V and 0-10V dimming.  
Drivers can be directed mounted (DM) in the 
canopy (DM) or remote mounted (RM) above the 
ceiling. Larger rings may require additional drivers.
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LED: LED’s are mounted to vertical surfaces to maximize 
heat dissipation. Available  2700K-5000K. Standard 
80 CRI, 90 CRI optional.

ILLUMINATION: Available designed lumens or 450 or 900 lumens/
linear ft.

FINISHES: Powder coated finish applied to housing and 
canopies.  Available in a variety of powder coated 
finishes. 

FABRICATION: Fabricated and assembled in the US

LISTINGS: UL listed for indoor applications

WARRANTY: 5 year limited warranty on LED and electronic parts.  
Consult terms and conditions for full details.
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JOB NAME:TYPE:

PART NUMBER:

ECLIPSE
24" - 144" Custom Round Ring

ORDERING INFORMATION

* S denotes singular construction and M for modular.

1 MODEL* & SIZE
ECLIPSE
ECLIPSE
ECLIPSE
ECLIPSE
ECLIPSE
ECLIPSE
ECLIPSE
ECLIPSE
ECLIPSE
ECLIPSE

24" Diameter

36" Diameter

48" Diameter

60" Diameter

72" Diameter

84" Diameter

96" Diameter

120" Diameter

144" Diameter

168" Diameter

24
36
48
60
72
84
96
120
144
168

2 COLOR TEMP.
2700
3000
3500
4000

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

3 CRI
80 

90

80 CRI 
(Standard)

90 CRI

4 DIRECT/INDIRECT
D 

D/IND

Downward 
Distribution

Direct/Indirect  
Distribution

7 MOUNTING

CPC/DM/09
CPC/DM/12
CPC/RM/08
CPC/RM/12
VS/DM/09
VS/DM/12
VS/RM/08
VS/RM/12

9" Canopy with Driver in Canopy, Cable Pitched from Canopy

12" Canopy with Driver in Canopy, Cable Pitched from Canopy

8" Canopy with Remote Driver, Cable Pitched from Canopy

12" Canopy with Remote Driver, Cable Pitched from Canopy

9" Canopy with Driver in Canopy, Vertical Suspension

12" Canopy with Driver in Canopy, Vertical Suspension

8" Canopy with Remote Driver, Vertical Suspension

12" Canopy with Remote Driver, Vertical Suspension

8 COLOR CODE

CRD
BKG
BKS
BLU
GRN
YLW
ANA
ORG
BRZ
WHS
WHG
BNK

Cardinal Red

Gloss Black

Satin Black

Blue

Green

Yellow

Anodized Aluminum

Orange

Bronze

Satin White

Gloss White

Brushed Nickel

5 LM/FT

450
900

450 Designed Lumens/ft 

900 Designed Lumens/ft

6 VOLTAGE
UNV 120-277V (0-10V Dimming)
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