

ECLIPSE 24" - 144" Custom Round Ring



SPECIFICATIONS

SIZES:	24"-144" Custom sizes available
FRAME SIZE:	2"W x 2.75"H
CONSTRUCTION:	Rigid outer body construction to allow heat dissipation and prevent damaging and warping. Construction of the 24" rings to 60" rings are fabricated as non-modular single frame rings. 72" and larger designs are fabricated in modular sections to be assembled on location.
DISTRIBUTIONS:	Direct or Direct/Indirect options available
DIFFUSERS:	Precision cut acrylic lens eliminates any LED pixelation and provides smooth symmetric distribution.
MOUNTING CONFIGURATIONS:	Cables can be centered pitched to the canopy (CPC) or Vertical Suspended (VS). Check specifications for sizes and options. Cables can be adjusted to desired height.
SUPPORTS:	All fixtures supplied standard with 8 feet stainless steel cables. Additional cable lengths available on request. Adequate ceiling support required at aircraft cable mounting points. Request installation guide specific to the size and illumination for each fixture upon ordering to identify mounting support points.
DRIVERS:	LED drivers are 120-277V and 0-10V dimming. Drivers can be directed mounted (DM) in the canopy (DM) or remote mounted (RM) above the ceiling. Larger rings may require additional drivers.

LED:	LED's are mounted to vertical surfaces to maximize heat dissipation. Available 2700K-5000K. Standard 80 CRI, 90 CRI optional.
ILLUMINATION:	Available designed lumens or 450 or 900 lumens/ linear ft.
FINISHES:	Powder coated finish applied to housing and canopies. Available in a variety of powder coated finishes.
FABRICATION:	Fabricated and assembled in the US
LISTINGS:	UL listed for indoor applications
WARRANTY:	5 year limited warranty on LED and electronic parts. Consult terms and conditions for full details.



ECLIPSE 24" - 144" Custom Round Ring

			PART NU	JMBER:		
			TYPE:		JOB NAME:	
ORDER	ORDERING INFORMATION					
	* & SIZE	2 COLOR TEMP		3 CRI		CT/INDIRECT
ECLIPSE :	24 24" Diameter	2700 2700K	ſ	80 80 CR		Downward
ECLIPSE	36 36" Diameter	3000 3000K		(Stand		Distribution
ECLIPSE 4	48" Diameter	3500 3500K		90 CR	D/IND	Direct/Indirect Distribution
ECLIPSE	60" Diameter	4000 4000K				Distribution
ECLIPSE 2	72 72" Diameter					
ECLIPSE	34 84" Diameter					
ECLIPSE	96 96" Diameter					
ECLIPSE '	20 120" Diameter					

5 LM/FT

ECLIPSE 144

ECLIPSE 168

6 VOLTAGE

450	450 Designed Lumens/ft
900	900 Designed Lumens/ft

144" Diameter

168" Diameter

UNV 120-277V (0-10V Dimming)

7 MOUNTING

CPC/DM/09	9" Canopy with Driver in Canopy, Cable Pitched from Canopy
CPC/DM/12	12" Canopy with Driver in Canopy, Cable Pitched from Canopy
CPC/RM/08	8" Canopy with Remote Driver, Cable Pitched from Canopy
CPC/RM/12	12" Canopy with Remote Driver, Cable Pitched from Canopy
VS/DM/09	9" Canopy with Driver in Canopy, Vertical Suspension
VS/DM/12	12" Canopy with Driver in Canopy, Vertical Suspension
VS/RM/08	8" Canopy with Remote Driver, Vertical Suspension
VS/RM/12	12" Canopy with Remote Driver, Vertical Suspension

8 COLOR CODE

CRD	Cardinal Red
BKG	Gloss Black
BKS	Satin Black
BLU	Blue
GRN	Green
YLW	Yellow
	Anodized Aluminum
ORG	Orange
BRZ	Bronze
WHS	Satin White
WHG	Gloss White
BNK	Brushed Nickel